MARCA

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
DERSBI

HUSQVARNA

HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
ITALJET
PIAGGIO
YAMAHA

R 26

R 50

R50S

R 50/2

R 51

R 51/2

R 51/3

R 60/5

R 60/6
Atlantis Air
WRS

SF B Raging
SF Fast

SF Prima
SF Prima E2
Formula
Vespa

RD

CANDELA DENSO W24FS-U

MODELLO CILINDRATA

250
500
500
500
500
500
500
600
600
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
350

ANNI
1956 - 1960
1955 - 1960
1960 - 1962
1961 - 1969
1938 - 1940
1950 - 1950
1950 - 1954
1969 - 1973
1973 - 1976
1999 - 2001
1998 - 2001
2001 - 2001
2000 - 2003
2000 - 2000
2005 - 2005
1997 - 1999
1953 - 1953
1973 - 1979

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

09482-01060
09482-01060
09482-01060
09482-01060




