

CANDELA DENSO W24FS-U

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
BMW	R 26	250	1956 - 1960	no	
BMW	R 50	500	1955 - 1960	no	
BMW	R 50 S	500	1960 - 1962	no	
BMW	R 50/2	500	1961 - 1969	no	
BMW	R 51	500	1938 - 1940	no	
BMW	R 51/2	500	1950 - 1950	no	
BMW	R 51/3	500	1950 - 1954	no	
BMW	R 60 LS	600	0000 - 0000	no	
BMW	R 60 R / R 60 S	600	0000 - 0000	no	
BMW	R 60/5	600	1969 - 1973	no	
BMW	R 60/6	600	1973 - 1976	no	
DERBI	Atlantis Air	50	1999 - 2001	no	
HUSQVARNA	WRS	50	1998 - 2001	no	
HYOSUNG	SF B Raging	50	2001 - 2001	no	09482-01060
HYOSUNG	SF Fast	50	2000 - 2003	no	09482-01060
HYOSUNG	SF Prima	50	2000 - 2000	no	09482-01060
HYOSUNG	SF Prima E2	50	2005 - 2005	no	09482-01060
ITALJET	Formula	125	1997 - 1999	no	
PIAGGIO	Vespa (VU1T)	125	1953 - 1953	no	
YAMAHA	RD	350	1973 - 1979	no	